Klubbmasterskap, Fristil

Tour de KIF, Etapp 7

Ungdomar, 3km
1 Stina Eriksson
2 Jonathan Johansson
3 Emma Zennertun

Herrar, 9km
1 Erik Svensson
2 Peter Jellvert
3 Jakob Wallenhammar
4 Daniel Olsson
5 Daniel Frehde
6 Viktor Johansson
7 Patric Hansson
8 Henrik Eknor
9 Oskar Ekholm
10 Mattias Fritz
11 Thomas Johansson
12 Mikael Nornvik
13 Simon Kjellin
14 Age Sollien
15 Shiva Kumar
16 Robert Johansson

Damer, 9km
Inga startande denna gang

Klubb

Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF

Klubb

Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Garphyttans IF
Karlslunds IF SF
Sundbybergs IK
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF
Karlslunds IF SF

Tid
10:05
12:17
13:40

Tid
23:20
23:49
24:00
24:26
24:48
24:55
25:22
25:26
25:28
26:15
27:13
27:28
29:10
30:35
33.05
33:27

Karlslunds IF SF
Onsdag 8 februari 2017

Diff

02:12
03:35

Diff

00:29
00:40
01:06
01:28
01:35
02:02
02:06
02:08
02:55
03:53
04:08
05:50
07:15
09:45
10:07

TDK poang
10
8
6
5 EJ KM
4
3 EJ KM
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



